Mark Wiens

Washington County Commissioner
District #3

Early Voting - September 20th

General Election - November 5th



Recognized as one of the top **Bipartisan** legislators in the Minnesota House by Majority in the Middle.

https://www.majoritymiddle.com/stateofbipartisanship2024

Endorsed by retiring County Commissioner Gary Kriesel

"Mark listens, forms a collaborative plan and gets things done! I strongly encourage everyone to support Mark Wiens for Washington County Commissioner District #3!"

Stillwater & Lake Elmo resident for 21 years

Over 30 years of service to our nation, state &

community.





Mark's **TOP** Priorities as

Washington County Commissioner
District #3

- Championing our Environment& Clean Water
- Investing in our Transportation& Safe Roads
- Accountability of our Tax Dollars



wiens4washco.com

Endorsed by:







